
Week 8

Fri 20 Oct all day Mon 23rd Oct - Friday 27th Oct Half Term

Week 9

Mon 30 Oct 08:30-14:00 School INSET - School closed to students 

Week 10

Tues 7 Nov All Day Nasal Flu Vaccinations - All year groups

Weds 8 Nov 18:00-19:00 Audit and Risk Meeting 

Thurs 9 Nov 08:20-08:50 Upper School SLT Assembly 

Thurs 9 Nov All Day Field Work - Rivers - Year 10 (60 students)

Fri 10 Nov All Day Field Work - Rivers - Year 10 (60 students) 

Week 11

Mon 13 Nov P1-P5 Field Work - Rivers - Year 10 (60 students) Write Up

Tues 14 Nov 09:00-11:30 French Play at WP (Year 9, 30 students)

Tues 14 Nov 17:00-18:00 Pay Committee and Resources Twy

Weds 15 Nov 16:00-20:00 Parents Evening - Year 7 (online)

Fri 17 Nov 08:30-15:45 Occasional Day - School Closed 

Sat 18 Nov All day Francis Holland MFL Trip JLY

Sun 19 Nov 10:00:00 St Peters Church - Education Sunday

Week 12

Tues 21 Nov 12:30 Early Close for Students 

Tues 21 Nov 18:00-20:00 Govenors - Student Committee 

Thurs 23 Nov 18:00-20:00 6th Form Open Evening

Week 13

Tues 28 Nov 18:00-20:00 Govenors - Curriculum Committee

Weds 29 Nov 16:00-17:30 History Scholars Debate EF Vs AL

Week 14 Q2 Assessment Week Thurs 7th to Wed 13th Years 7 - 10 & 12

Q2 Assessment Week Wed 6th Dec to End of Term - Year 11

 

Weds 6 Dec 18:00-20:00 Directors and Members AGM Twyfrod 

Week 15 Q2 Assessment Week Wed 6th to Wed 13th

Q2 Assessment Week Wed 6th Dec to End of Term - Year 11

  

Fri 15 Dec 17:00-20:30 Christmas Concert and PTA Celebration 

Fri 15 Dec 18:30 Christmas Concert Start Time (Doors 18:10)

Week 16

Tues 19 Dec All Day Enterprise Day 

Tues 19 Dec 14:00-15:00 Carol Service Year 7 and Year 8 Students, early dismissal 

Tues 19 Dec All day Ada Christmas Jumper Day

Wed 20 Dec 12:50 Return to tutor rooms, staggered dismissal 

Thurs 21 Dec all day Thurs 21st Dec - Friday 5th Jan Christmas Holidays

Week 17

Mon 8 Jan 10:40-10:50 Students Return 

Weds 10 Jan 08:20-15:40 Teenage Booster Vacinations Year 9

Thurs 11 Jan 16:00-20:00 Parents Evening - Year 8 (online)


